What You Need to Know About Noah Taliferro Spaulding and His Newly Formed WHP Entertainment.



Los Angeles, Jan 9, 2020 (Issuewire.com) - Noah Taliferro Spaulding grew up in Northern Virginia just like any other teen, however, his life was anything but average. In school, he was "That Guy", the one kid that everyone gravitated towards due to his overall work ethic and dedication which developed him to become a young 3 sport athlete in Baseball, Basketball, and Football.

About a week after graduating high school, Noah woke up with intuition to make a big

change in his life. The epiphany was this: all his life he had been chasing a dream instead of following his purpose. This led him to leave his home by himself and sought out across the country to chase his dreams in Los Angeles. He bought a one-way plane ticket, taking nothing with him but a vision to change lives and become a better person.

He had never visited the west coast prior, so when he arrived in Los Angeles with no money, no connections and no friends, he focused on what he had which was his natural good looks and charisma. His purpose was ignited as he began to search the web, attempting to discover the secrets to landing an acting role in Hollywood. This did not last long because in 2 months he landed his first movie role, with no prior training or having any connections. 9 months later he signed with prominent management agency in Los Angeles which allowed him to get his first big break by landing a role on Netflix's Family Reunion as Young Jeb, who is Richard Roundtree's younger self. Everything fell into place henceforth as he began landing numerous roles such as the lead actor in a film also starring Loretta Divine, Sherly Lee Ralph, Aisha Hinds, and more. His most recent booking was a role on Netflix's and CW's hit tv show ALL AMERICAN, as Bo Lemming.

Noah is also co-founder of WHP Entertainment with his business partner Amir Ben-Yohanan, a prominent real estate mogul from New Jersey. Together, Noah and his partner have a talk show in preproduction, as well as a roster of artists signed to them with the goal to blow them out of the water in 2020!







Media Contact

Jonas Muthoni

hello@deviateagency.com

+1 (213) 222-8675

Source: Deviate Agency

See on IssueWire